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SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5
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TOP-5
RETALLICK

MITCH GOT HIS WISH
FISHER KING
ROLLWITHTHEPUNCHES

MARIGOLD HOTEL
BELLA CHICA

ON CUE

KWAZzI'S LADY

AMBERGLO STAR
BEDOUIN BRIDE
WONDERFUL ROCK
WATCHING CLOSELY
NITRO GIRL

DON'T LOOK BACK
CORNISH POMODORO
SELL HIGH

NIMCHA

JOHNNY HERO

FRED

CASH TIME

USHUAIA

MASTER AND MAN
BOLD RESOLVE
LAGERTHA

HEAR THE TRUMPET
THE VILLA GRAND
JAM FANCY

SAMOA

MAY QUEEN
HERSTEL

ULLA

GLOWTORIA

WINTER WATCH
AFTERNOON TEA
INFORMATIVE
GOLDEN SPOON
DAWN OF A NEW ERA
AFTER HOURS

Odds
4/1
5/10
41
8/1

17
41
8/1
5/2

18/10
5/2
1411
25/1
8/1
31
18/10
712
41
6/1
33/10
6/1
712
5/1
41
4/1
8/1
6/1
11/2
71
33/20
28/10
5/1
712
16/1
712
1411
9/2
71
8/1

POINTS
26
23
15

8

25
23
14
10

29
23

26
21
10

20
19
13
11

16
11

21
21
11

17
10
10
10
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