	bru	KII	NG POST National Punters'	Guide: `	TOP-5	
Thur 8 Apr, VAAL 13h10						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
	1st	2	RETALLICK	4/1	26	
2	2nd	7	MITCH GOT HIS WISH	5/10	23	в
1	3rd	1	FISHER KING	4/1	15	i p o t
	4th	3	ROLLWITHTHEPUNCHES	8/1	8	
	5th					
	1st	2	MARIGOLD HOTEL	1/1	25	P A
	2nd	1	BELLA CHICA	4/1	23	
2	3rd	3	ON CUE	8/1	14	
	4th	6	KWAZZI'S LADY	5/2	10	
	5th					
	1st	1	AMBERGLO STAR	18/10	29	P i c k
	2nd	3	BEDOUIN BRIDE	5/2	23	
3	3rd	2	WONDERFUL ROCK	14/1	6	
	4th	4	WATCHING CLOSELY	25/1	5	
	5th	13	NITRO GIRL	8/1	3	
	1st	5	DON'T LOOK BACK	3/1	26	J p t
2	2nd	1	CORNISH POMODORO	18/10	21	
Δ	3rd	4	SELL HIGH	7/2	10	
	4th	3	NIMCHA	4/1	6	
	5th	2	JOHNNY HERO	6/1	6	
	1st	5	FRED	33/10	20	J p t 2
2	2nd	1	CASH TIME	6/1	19	
5	3rd	6	USHUAIA	7/2	13	
	4th	3	MASTER AND MAN	5/1	11	
	5th	7	BOLD RESOLVE	4/1	6	
	1st	11	LAGERTHA	4/1	16	
	2nd	10	HEAR THE TRUMPET	8/1	11	
6	3rd	9	THE VILLA GRAND	6/1	9	
	4th	5	JAM FANCY	11/2	9	
	5th	2	SAMOA	7/1	8	
	1st	4	MAY QUEEN	33/20	21	
	2nd	3	HERSTEL	28/10	21	
7	3rd	7	ULLA	5/1	11	
	4th	6	GLOWTORIA	7/2	7	
	5th	2	WINTER WATCH	16/1	7	
	1st	12	AFTERNOON TEA	7/2	17	
	2nd	9	INFORMATIVE	14/1	10	
8	3rd	6	GOLDEN SPOON	9/2	10	
	4th	1	DAWN OF A NEW ERA	7/1	10	
j 🗖 🗖	5th	7	AFTER HOURS	8/1	7	